General information about company

Scrip code 517544

NSE Symbol CENTUM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE320B01020

Name of the company

Centum Electronics Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr tl}e Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted En'qty has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of P:gll_y IS\L(;'I gf Total nos. 31 ao?s(l)lii(e);al class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E underlyin shares held (ceilculated as
89TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1) (I shares . IV)y+(V)+
shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held V) 1} 14 1) (V) 2% of Class cg: |Class [ (A+B+C)
X eg:
V) (A+B+C2) gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 7576478 7576478 58.8 7576478 7576478 |58.8
Group
(B) Public 7731 5308303 5308303 41.2 5308303 5308303 |41.2
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7735 12884781 12884781 | 100 12884781 12884781 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Nummber of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming umber o ledged or
: : Locked pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | FOCKEA I |y wise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - bered .
Category of equity shares
. . . . y
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
shareholder . . o, held in
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(IT) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’ Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) Shares (a) Shares
of (A+B+C2) ?s)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.8 7576478
Group
B Public . 519875
bli 41.2 198750
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12775228




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (1X)
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underl‘ymg I_]eld (VID) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Dep ository | = as per asa%
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
neld | VD (V) 1957) (VIID) | Clags eg: | Class Total
As a % of ., | Total Voting
V) X egy '
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 7576478 7576478 | 58.8 7576478 7576478 | 58.8
undivided Family
(SX;’('IT)‘M' 4 7576478 7576478 | 58.8 7576478 7576478 | 58.8
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 4 7576478 7576478 | 58.8 7576478 7576478 | 58.8
romoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 956127 956127 7.42 956127 956127 | 7.42
Financial
63 Institutions/ 2 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
(S];;J(_E;Otal 4 956227 956227 7.42 956227 956227 7.42
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 7 1688191 1688191 | 13.1 1688191 1688191 | 13.1
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 23 2206622 2206622 [17.13 2206622 2206622 |(17.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 303 457263 457263 [3.55 457263 457263 |3.55
(specity)
(S];‘;’(';)Otal 7727 4352076 4352076 [33.78 4352076 4352076 |33.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 7731 5308303 5308303 |41.2 5308303 5308303 [41.2
(H+(B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7735 12884781 12884781 | 100 12884781 12884781 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7735 12884781 12884781 | 100 12884781 12884781 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . I (XIII) held in
) Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ’ . . = Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) | Shares |[(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.8 7576478
Sub-Total (4) 58.8 7576478
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 58.8 7576478
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
a 7.42 956127
(a)
H 0 17
Sub-Total (B) 7.42 956144
()
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 13.1 1582900
(a(i)
(a(ii)) 17.13 2206622
(e) 3.55 453084
Sub-Total (B) 33.78 4242606
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.2 5198750
B)=B)(1)+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A*B+C2 100 12775228
Total (A+B+C ) 100 12775228




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

APPARAO
MALLAVARAPU

SWARNALATHA
MALLAVARAPU

MS
SWARNAKUMARI

NIKHIL
MALLAVARAPU

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAOPA6001H

AENPM7221G

AGZPS7160C

AOUPM9454]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6604715

369150

12684

589929

7576478

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

6604715

369150

12684

589929

7576478

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.26

2.87

0.1

4.58

58.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6604715

369150

12684

589929

7576478

Class eg:y

Total

6604715

369150

12684

589929

7576478

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.26

2.87

0.1

4.58

58.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.26

2.87

0.1

4.58

58.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 6604715 369150 12684 589929 7576478
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC INFRASTRUCTUREFUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATH1809A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

917656

917656

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

917656

917656

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

917656

917656

Class eg:y

Total

917656

917656

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.12

7.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.12

7.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

917656

917656




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MINAL
BHARAT PATEL

GIRISH
GULATI HUF

MINAXI
BHALCHANDRA
TRIVEDI

SHIVANI TEJAS
TRIVEDI

RUCHIT
BHARAT PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AACPP5126G

AAFHGI1700A

ABZPT7007]

ADEPT8006E

ANDPP9202F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

203680

403207

226134

259278

284629

1376928

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

203680

403207

226134

259278

284629

1376928

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

2.01

2.21

10.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

203680

403207

226134

259278

284629

1376928

Class eg:y

Total

203680

403207

226134

259278

284629

1376928

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

3.13

1.76

2.01

2.21

10.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

2.21

10.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

203680

403207

226134

259278

284629

1376928




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



