General information about company								
Scrip code	517544							
NSE Symbol	CENTUM							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE320B01020							
Name of the company	Centum Electronics Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	_								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)			No. of Partl	No. Of Partly paid-	Partly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	\ /	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7576478			7576478	58.8	7576478		7576478	58.8		
(B)	Public	7731	5308303			5308303	41.2	5308303		5308303	41.2		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	7735	12884781			12884781	100	12884781		12884781	100		

		Table	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares S. Underlying U Outstanding Convertible W	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.8					7576478
(B)	Public				41.2					5198750
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12775228

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group	•		•	•
(1)	Indian										_
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7576478			7576478	58.8	7576478		7576478	58.8
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	7576478			7576478	58.8	7576478		7576478	58.8
(2)	Foreign	L	L			l.	L			l.	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	7576478			7576478	58.8	7576478		7576478	58.8
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	956127			956127	7.42	956127		956127	7.42
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	956227			956227	7.42	956227		956227	7.42
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7401	1688191			1688191	13.1	1688191		1688191	13.1
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	2206622			2206622	17.13	2206622		2206622	17.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	303	457263			457263	3.55	457263		457263	3.55
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7727	4352076			4352076	33.78	4352076		4352076	33.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		7731	5308303			5308303	41.2	5308303		5308303	41.2
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non F	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		7735	12884781			12884781	100	12884781		12884781	100
Total (A+B+C)		7735	12884781			12884781	100	12884781		12884781	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)	Į.	,
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.8					7576478
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.8					7576478
(2)	Foreign	•	•			•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				58.8					7576478
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				7.42					956127
(f)				0					17
Sub-Total (B) (1)				7.42					956144
(3)	Non-institution	s	•						
(a(i))				13.1					1582900
(a(ii))				17.13					2206622
(e)				3.55					453084
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.78					4242606
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				41.2					5198750
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12775228
Total (A+B+C)				100					12775228

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	APPARAO MALLAVARAPU	SWARNALATHA MALLAVARAPU	M S SWARNAKUMARI	NIKHIL MALLAVARAPU	Click here t
PAN (II)	AAOPA6001H	AENPM7221G	AGZPS7160C	AOUPM9454J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6604715	369150	12684	589929	7576478
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6604715	369150	12684	589929	7576478
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.26	2.87	0.1	4.58	58.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	6604715	369150	12684	589929	7576478
Class eg:y					
Total	6604715	369150	12684	589929	7576478
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.26	2.87	0.1	4.58	58.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.26	2.87	0.1	4.58	58.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	acumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6604715	369150	12684	589929	7576478
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

Mutual Funds								
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC INFRASTRUCTUREFUND	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAATH1809A	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	917656	917656						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	917656	917656						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.12	7.12						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	917656	917656						
Class eg:y								
Total	917656	917656						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.12	7.12						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.12	7.12						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	917656	917656						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MINAL BHARAT PATEL	GIRISH GULATI HUF	MINAXI BHALCHANDRA TRIVEDI	SHIVANI TEJAS TRIVEDI	RUCHIT BHARAT PATEL	Click her to go bac
PAN (II)	AACPP5126G	AAFHG1700A	ABZPT7007J	ADEPT8006E	ANDPP9202F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	203680	403207	226134	259278	284629	1376928
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	203680	403207	226134	259278	284629	1376928
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	3.13	1.76	2.01	2.21	10.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	203680	403207	226134	259278	284629	1376928
Class eg:y						
Total	203680	403207	226134	259278	284629	1376928
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	3.13	1.76	2.01	2.21	10.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	3.13	1.76	2.01	2.21	10.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•				•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	203680	403207	226134	259278	284629	1376928

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence